
21

SUMMER CAMP
Dt. 5 to 9/5/2025 : “Unplug, Explore, Grow” – that’s our Summer camp Motto. A four -
Days summer camp was organized at Narayan Vidyalaya with the aim to providing knowledge of
various subjects in fun way along with their studies, skill development and an opportunity to reveal
the inner artistry of students make good use of time during vacations.
       Inauguration ceremony of summer camp was done by lamp lightening by our chief guest Big
B Amitabha Bachan’s look-alike actor Mr. Mukera Gadhvi (Vadodara, Gujarati, Hindi film
actor - poet - dancer) was present. Dr. Roshani Dave
(Woman’s Health Center, Bharuch), Mrs. Nargis
Parmar (Yoga trainer), Mr. Akash Bhavasar
(choreographer) and school teachers Arvindbhai
Parmar, Shailendrasinh Gohil, Moin Raj, Paras Rana,
Divya Bhatt, Naynaben Patel, Sureshbhai Prajapati,
Swatiben, Hinaben, Kaushikbhai Mishri, L. D.
Bhardwaj etc. served as experts.

Activity - Specialist
Sr.

1

2

3

4

5

Time

8:00 to
8:15

8:15 to
8:45

8:45 to
9:30

9:30 to
10:15

10:15 to
11:00

Dt. 5/5/2025
Monday
Aerobics

Summer camp
Opening

Ceremony

Solo Acting
-Arvindbhai

Parmar

Laughter Riot
-Junior Amitabh

Bachchan
- Mr. Mukesh

Gadhvi
A disciplined life

- Shailendra
Singh Gohil

Dt. 6/5/2025
Tuesday
Aerobics

Yoga
Nargis Parmar

Bhajan, Duha -
Chhand - Chopai
- Moinbhai Raj

Science Miracle
- Parasben Rana
- Divyaben Bhatt

Best of the
Waste

- Nayanaben Patel

Dt. 7/5/2025
Wednesday
Aerobics

Vedic Math
Abacus Trick
- Sureshbhai

Prajapati
Dance

- Akash Bhavsar

Mind / healing
power

development
- Pragnaben

Prajapat
Paper craft  Swati

Ben hinaben
Vankar

Dt. 8/5/2025
Thursday
Aerobics

Meditation
- Roshni Dave

Folk song,
singing, group

song
- Moinbhai Raj

Maths Fun
- Kaushik Mistri

Stone Painting -
Arvindbhai

Parmar

Dt. 9/5/2025
Friday

Aerobics

Figure games /
vibration therapy

Handwriting
Correction
- Arvindbhai

Parmar
Maths trick

- L.D Bharadwaj

Completion


