

SUMMER CAMP

Dt. 5 to 9/5/2025 : “Unplug, Explore, Grow” – that’s our Summer camp Motto. A four - Days summer camp was organized at Narayan Vidyalaya with the aim to providing knowledge of various subjects in fun way along with their studies, skill development and an opportunity to reveal the inner artistry of students make good use of time during vacations.

Inauguration ceremony of summer camp was done by lamp lightening by our chief guest Big B Amitabha Bachan's look-alike actor **Mr. Mukera Gadhvi (Vadodara, Gujarati, Hindi film actor - poet - dancer)** was present. **Dr. Roshni Dave (Woman's Health Center, Bharuch)**, **Mrs. Nargis Parmar (Yoga trainer)**, **Mr. Akash Bhavasar (choreographer)** and school teachers **Arvindbhai Parmar, Shailendrasinh Gohil, Moin Raj, Paras Rana, Divya Bhatt, Naynaben Patel, Sureshbhai Prajapati, Swatiben, Hinaben, Kaushikbhai Mishri, L. D. Bhardwaj** etc. served as experts.



Activity - Specialist

Sr.	Time	Dt. 5/5/2025 Monday	Dt. 6/5/2025 Tuesday	Dt. 7/5/2025 Wednesday	Dt. 8/5/2025 Thursday	Dt. 9/5/2025 Friday
1	8:00 to 8:15	Aerobics	Aerobics	Aerobics	Aerobics	Aerobics
2	8:15 to 8:45	Summer camp Opening Ceremony	Yoga Nargis Parmar	Vedic Math Abacus Trick - Sureshbhai Prajapati	Meditation - Roshni Dave	Figure games / vibration therapy
3	8:45 to 9:30	Solo Acting -Arvindbhai Parmar	Bhajan, Duha - Chhand - Chopai - Moinbhai Raj	Dance -Akash Bhavasar	Folk song, singing, group song - Moinbhai Raj	Handwriting Correction -Arvindbhai Parmar
4	9:30 to 10:15	Laughter Riot -Junior Amitabh Bachchan - Mr. Mukesh Gadhvi	Science Miracle - Parasben Rana - Divyaben Bhatt	Mind / healing power development - Pragnaben Prajapati	Maths Fun - Kaushik Mistri	Maths trick - L.D Bharadwaj
5	10:15 to 11:00	A disciplined life - Shailendra Singh Gohil	Best of the Waste Nayanaben Patel	Paper craft Swati Ben hinaben Vankar	Stone Painting - Arvindbhai Parmar	Completion

